Identification
HOFRAF7261001812
HONLDF581006224
HODEUF956066787
HODEUF362170984
HOFRAF7261001787
HODEUF541060351
HONLDF580289886
HOITAF19991994120
HONLDF571815069
HODEUF541060361
HOFRAF2921588666
HODEUF956066823
HONLDF597116034
HOITAF19991959084
HONLDF632368439
HOGBRF706042605411

HONLDF688600882
HONLDF571815021

Name
EBA PLEDGE
3STAR OH MABELIEN-ET

WOLKE

EBA PAOLA

WILDER HILTON

HET SC CHARLENE ET
GO-FARM SHILKA ET 3305
KOEPON TOP RUBY 49 RF-ET
WILDER HINTEA

REGATE

KOEPON RONALD RANGE 22 R

GO-FARM BOLAMA ET 3254

K&L OH MELANIE
KOEPON RONALD RANGE 21 R

Birth

2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020

(9]
7]

OO0 OnGOOO

LPI

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

LPI
3723
3696
3695
3689
3689
3682
3670
3662
3661
3656
3654
3653
3653
3650
3649
3646
3646
3644

Pro$
3314
3475
3699
3577
3434
3729
3382
3367
3401
3489
3524
3433
3375
3534
3636
3656
3611
3240

Milk
1346
1349
1664
1092
1370
1491
1529
1137
1877
1290
1600
1586
2107
1284
1191
539
888
1050

Fat
103
103
117
105
111
117
101
110

58
99
88
116
83
94
116
113
125
80

Prot
57
71
85
76
64
96
73
78
69
83
62
82
73
71
79
75
66
50

%F
0.47
0.44
0.47
0.56
0.52
0.53
0.36
0.59
-0.15
0.44
0.22
0.51
0.03
0.39
0.63
0.85
0.81
0.37

%P
0.12
0.22
0.26
0.34
0.16
0.39

0.2
0.33
0.05
0.34
0.08
0.28
0.02
0.25
0.34

0.5
0.31
0.14

MR
103
106
104
111
104
106
110
108
108
106
112
106
105
109
107
107
104
109

SCS
107
106
107
112
108
106
110
106
110
106
114
107
106
109
110
110
106
110

Conf MS
14 12
8 10
7 7
7 5
13 12
6 7
8 7
13 14
11 12
7 7
8 8
5 4
12 9
7 7
5 5
4 4
8 11
11 10

F&L DS RP
13 9 1
4 4 3
8 2 5
8 3 3
10 8 O
4 1 2
9 3 6
9 5 0
8 2 5
5 2 4
14 -3 A1
5 4 1
12 56 5
9 1 1
9 1 A1
5 1 0
3 1 4
10 3 2



